
Girls High School Spring 2015 Game Schedule

Date Day Time Location

3/15/2015 Sunday

3/22/2015 Sunday 1:00 PM Fairgrounds

1:00 PM

4/5/2015 Sunday

4/11/2015 Saturday 2:30 PM Charlestown

4/12/2015 Sunday 2:00 PM Boonsboro

3:00 PM Fairgrounds

1:00 PM Boonsboro

4/25/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM New Life Christian

4/26/2015 Sunday 2:00 PM Boonsboro

5/2/2015 Saturday 12:30 PM Charlestown

5/3/2015 Sunday 3:00 PM Fairgrounds

5/6/2015 Wednesday 6:00 PM Fairgrounds

5/10/2015 Sunday

5/17/2015 Sunday 3:00 PM Fairgrounds

5/20/2015 Wednesday 6:00 PM Fairgrounds

5/24/2015 Sunday Memorial Day

5/31/2014 Sunday 1:00 PM Western Heights

6/6/2015 Saturday 2:30 PM Charlestown

6/7/2015 Sunday 2:00 PM Boonsboro

6/13/2015 Saturday
6/14/2015 Sunday

Team Representative email Contact

Jefferson 

County Matt Byers rc@jcysl.org

HAYSL Cesar Cesar Delgado dc4076@yahoo.com

301-573-

7623

HAYSL Dao Chris Dao cdao1@verizon.net

240-818-

2818

Boonsboro Dave Hall dhallrealtor@gmail.com

240-527-

0108

Jon Videtti jvidetti@yahoo.com

301-465-

9425

Off

Easter

Boonsboro vs HAYSL Cesar

HAYSL Cesar vs HAYSL Dao

Boonsboro vs HAYSL Dao
3/29/2015 Sunday Fairgrounds

HAYSL Dao vs HAYSL Cesar

HAYSL Dao vs Jefferson County

HAYSL Cesar vs Boonsboro

Jefferson County @ HAYSL Cesar

HAYSL Dao vs Boonsboro
4/19/2015 Sunday

Select Team High School Tournament

Jefferson County vs Boonsboro

Boonsboro vs Jefferson County

TBD

HAYSL Cesar vs HAYSL Dao

Jefferson County vs HAYSL Dao

Boonsboro vs HAYSL Cesar

Select Team High School Tournament - Gettysburg

Mother's Day

HAYSL Dao vs HAYSL Cesar

HAYSL Cesar vs Jefferson County

HAYSL Dao @ Boonsboro

Antietam Cup TourneyFairgrounds
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